
CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS 3

Morges - Morges

DIMANCHE 08 SEPTEMBRE 2024

Loterie Romande

Pl Dos Nom Prénom Nat Equipe PointsPl Dos Nom Prénom Nat Equipe Points

Classement GénéralClassement de l'Etape

1 11 BALSAMO Elisa ITA LTK 80
2 4 KOPECKY Lotte BEL SDW 75
3 41 MARKUS Riejanne NED TVL 60
4 2 FISHER Niamh Mary NZL SDW 60
5 1 VOLLERING Demi NED SDW 40
6 5 MAJERUS Christine LUX SDW 40
7 71 GARCIA CANELLAS Margarita Victo ESP LAJ 37
8 161 RUEGG Noemi SUI SUI 36
9 91 LIPPERT Liane GER MOV 34

10 31 LABOUS Juliette FRA DFP 31
11 36 VINKE Nienke NED DFP 25
12 135 MOOLMAN PASIO Ashleigh RSA AGS 23
13 13 REALINI Gaia ITA LTK 22
14 134 DE SCHEPPER Lore BEL AGS 21
15 54 GASPARRINI Eleonora Camilla ITA UAD 16
16 94 MEIJERING Mareille NED MOV 15
17 101 KERBAOL Cedrine FRA WNT 13
18 131 GIGANTE Sarah AUS AGS 13
19 73 GASKJENN Ingvild NOR LAJ 10
20 63 BROWN Grace AUS FST 10
21 115 ZANETTI Linda SUI HPH 10
22 56 HOLDEN Elizabeth GBR UAD 10
23 64 LE NET Marie FRA FST 10
24 81 ROOIJAKKERS Pauliena NED FED 9
25 61 MUZIC Evita FRA FST 8
26 111 MALCOTTI Barbara ITA HPH 6
27 74 SMULDERS Silke NED LAJ 6
28 24 DYGERT Chloe USA CSR 6
29 65 LUDWIG Uttrup Cecilie DEN FST 6
30 42 ACHTEREEKTE Carlijn NED TVL 6
31 45 REIJNHOUT Rosita NED TVL 5
32 84 MARTURANO Greta ITA FED 3
33 62 ADEGEEST Loes NED FST 3
34 25 NIEDERMAIER Antonia GER CSR 2
35 46 VAN AGT Eva NED TVL 2

Bussy-Chardonney - km 59.5
1 11 BALSAMO Elisa ITA LTK 15
2 64 LE NET Marie FRA FST 10
3 65 LUDWIG Uttrup Cecilie DEN FST 6

Bière - km 126
1 2 FISHER Niamh Mary NZL SDW 15
2 41 MARKUS Riejanne NED TVL 10
3 36 VINKE Nienke NED DFP 6

Arrivée - Morges - km 144.2
1 41 MARKUS Riejanne NED TVL 50
2 2 FISHER Niamh Mary NZL SDW 30
3 4 KOPECKY Lotte BEL SDW 20
4 161 RUEGG Noemi SUI SUI 18
5 54 GASPARRINI Eleonora Camilla ITA UAD 16
6 91 LIPPERT Liane GER MOV 14
7 94 MEIJERING Mareille NED MOV 12
8 73 GASKJENN Ingvild NOR LAJ 10
9 134 DE SCHEPPER Lore BEL AGS 8

10 31 LABOUS Juliette FRA DFP 7
11 74 SMULDERS Silke NED LAJ 6
12 45 REIJNHOUT Rosita NED TVL 5
13 63 BROWN Grace AUS FST 4
14 62 ADEGEEST Loes NED FST 3
15 71 GARCIA CANELLAS Margarita Victo ESP LAJ 2
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